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
condos are simply fantastic. Ca
CAMPUS CONDOS 474-4800

1/1 CONDO at The Pointe is o
quiet, convenient, sophisticoted
complex in N.Campus near the
low school. CAMPUS CON
DOS 474-4800

THE ORANGE Tree 2/2 conde
is the crowned jewel of West
Caompus. A gated community
with garage ond oil the omer

ties for serious living. CAMPUS
CONDOS 474-4800

ROOMMATE NEEDED
Dr off Riverside n
Heights. No deposit.- Less n
$400/mo Debro 3¢
5256/1817)366-3137
debragroth@hotmail .com

HYDEPARK NEW luxury

2/1 granite, tile, crown mold
ing, W/D, micro, Avail. Aug
Starting ot $750. 418.9488
4157479

ONE MONTH FREE RENT!
Predeasing for summer and fall
1-1 750 sq ft $545
22 1025 sq ft $675
Newly remodeled, low deposit
privately owned, very clean, NR
shuttle and swimming pool. A
nice, small, quiet community
Brookhollow Apartments
1414 Arenc Dr
445-5655

FOR RENT. 2/2 for $850 New
opplionces/carpet, W/D, bol
cony, pool, fennis Col
5764157
THE PERFECT EFFICIENCY
ON WEST CAMPUS!
Dos Rios 2818
Nueces. 418-8470
W/D, builtins, dishwasher,
microwave, paho or
balcony! immediate
move ins and prelease
avoilable-Hurry!

court

AWESOME HYDE PARK neigh
borhood! Gales, pool, GPA?n
counts, ¥ month lease available
2-1 $1025, 22 $1095. Apon
ment Finders 3229556

CUTEST APARTMENT ir
Campus!

West
Minutes 1o school,
pool, goles, balconies, elevo-
jors, ond bhuge Hoorplans
Aporiment Finders 3229556

BEST BARGAIN in West Cam
pus! Washer /Dryer, Patio, Cov
ered Parking, -1 $650 Apant
ment Finders

rom $550
24 available

Great roommate
2 bedroom
floorplan with
park views from
$795
15 available

West Austin
location.
LA shuttle picks up

on property.

Cable/gas paid,
laundry on site.

Fun neighborhood!
SexT pool

overlooking

Wéth street.

Move In
Special:
July rent free!
499-8013

LUXURY UVING! Woasher/Dry
er, covered paorking, access
ates ond fostest shuttle. 1-1
500. 22 $805. Apartment
Finders 322-9556

QUIET & SMALL COMMUNITY
with sparkling pooll Walk to
law school 1-1 $595. Apart-
ment Finders 322-.9556

RENT REDUCTIONI North
Compus, gas paid, pools 1-1
$635. 2.1 $855. Aportment
Finders 3229556

LOOKING FOR A NEW
PLACE? Check out our online
oportment search form ot
www . Qusapt com Apartment
Finders

A T

1907 A West
convenient/Mopac/UT-spa-
cious, upstairs, brick. Panelled
2-1-1, DR, hwds, AC’s, fons
$1000. 4722097

38th-

UNIVERSITY AREA BEAUTIFUL
4/2 & 3/2 2936414, 302-
‘007

507 WEST 16th- Quiet and
Unigue 1/1 only blocks from UT
$795 4761976 Ely Properties

909 WEST 21st Historic 1/1
ond 2/1 just 2 blocks from
Compus, hardwood  floors,
large windows, CATS OK
3535-$9Q5 4761976  ELY
PROPERTIES

GARAGE APARTMENT Private
1/1 just 5 blocks from UT, hard-
wood floors, $525 4761976
ELY PROPERTIES

NEAR UT  low  School
2BR/1BA, CA/CH, W/D, caor
port, fenced backyard, gquiet
$990/mo. 3460729

NEW. 7317 Donjean A Per
fect for roommates. 3-3.5-2

w/opener Applionces includ-
ed $1295/month. 5654791
or 5737172

JUSTIN & N. LAMAR
New, 3-2 Garage
W/D connect
No common wall,
Porch, Shuttle

- Call
Doug 322-2000

TARRYTOWN  AVAIL 8/1
Charming, spacious 2-1 Walk
1o Mozort's, Hule Hut, ER bus
roule Gas, waler gd
$1300/me. Kathy 877775

OLTORF /BURLESON . 2-1.5 du-
plex with fireploce, backyard,
gorage, and W/D conn. On
shule route. Call The Taylor
Company. 481-8600

HYDE

PARK
pool on  shutle.

w/D, ,
$1650/mo. 3460729

Treehouse Eff. $700
1104 West 22nd 1/2 St
1/1Garage $800
NORTH &MPUS
4402 Red River 3-2.5 $1995
4409 Guodalupe 1/1 $525
Meisler Realty
443-2526

WATERFORD
CONDOMINIUMS
Prelease for June or August
2002 while there is still o selec-
tion. Huge units still available
from $1525. Greoct location
Great floorplans. Access gates
Friendly onsite management &
maintenance. Act now to avoid
disappointmentl 473-8318
www waterfordcondos.com

LA CASITA- North Compus's
Best Value, Pool, Just renovated
$495.8795 4761976 ELY
PROPERTIES

QUADRANGLE- HYDE Pork's
European style 2/2.5, every
amenity, skylights, fireplace in
bedrooms go«oge $1595 476
1976 ELY PROPERTIES

FAR WEST 3/2- Downtown
views, tropical poolside unit
Great Roommate Plan!  Quiet
Community $1,095 4761976
ELY PROPERTIES

ROBBINS PLACE - Unique 2/2's
just blocks from campus, All
amenities, Huge Patios, Lots of
Windows gfeo' courtyard
$125081395 4761976
PROPERTIES

ELY

PECAN WAILK- North Campus
lofted 2/1 ond 4/2, Soaring
ceilings, Unique foorplan, Cool
Paotio $1095-$1895. 4761976
ELY PROPERTIES

DOMINION 2/1 - 2 blocks fo
UT, Ideal Roommate Floorplan
W/D Conn. $995 4761976
ELY PROPERTIES

LUXURY NORTH Campus Pook
side 1/1 in Sunchase- gated
community, lorge open floorplan
with W/D $895 4761976 ELY
PROPERTIES

HYDE PARK Oocks- Low Students
dream property.  Quiet com-
munity, Open foorplon with
W/D $850 4761976 ELY
PROPERTIES

POOLSIDE 1/1 ot the Croix-
West Compus's most exclusive
complex. looded with ameni
ties including W/D. Only 3
Blocks 1o UT $950 4761976
ELY PROPERTIES

ST. JAMES - Designer 1/1 and
2/2 in Small est Compus
Community, Soer ceilings,
Great Deck, Lots of Tight, W/D
$795 $1250 4761976 ELY
PROPERTIES

NORTH CAMPUS
blocks to UT

/1 -3
tropical pool,
H living areas. $750. 476
\m ELY PROPERTIES

WEST CAMPUS 2/1 Lof Soar-
ing ceilings, lots of natural light
$695 4761976 ELY PROPER-
TIES

ENFIELD-TREEHOUSE-VERY SPA
CIOUS and unique 2 bedroom
loft ond 2 bedroom 2 bath in
the trees $82531095 476
1976 ELYPROPERTIES

1730 TIMBERWOOD
3/2.5/2. $1,000. On UT shut-
fle route Lee Properties 835
4890x11

CONDOS FOR LEASE
Benchmark 2.2 $1500
Croix 2.2 $1500
Croix 1-1 $1200
Gazebo 1.1 + loft $875
Orangetree 2.2 5 $1800
Salado Pl 1.1 $700
Treehouse 1-1 $900

. Graham Pl 2.1 $995
Lenox 1.1 $850
Quadrangle 2-2 §1500
St. Thomas 201 $1300
Villas of Sen Gabriel 2-2
$1625
For West 3.2 $1395
METRO REALTY
479-1300

wWww utmetrg.com

REDUCED METRO Realty is
having o Croix salel Several 2
2s going for reduced prices
Call 1o set appointment. 479-
1300

CENTENNIAL 1.1, Huge 824
sq . + large deck. Just 1 block
from UT. Very well maintained
Call for viewing. Metro 479-
1300

WELL MAINTAINED 31st Street
Condo. 22, North of Campus
$1350. Available August. Met-
ro 479-1300

1/1, SECURE building. Utilities
paid. Covered parki Walk

to gampus. Pool, la room.
Available Avg | 143.0067.

Westview
Luxury living just
3 Blocks from UT

1/1's from $795
2/2's from $1,195

W/D, Lots of
Windows, Covered
Parking, Pool

9 month leases
available

Cobalt Partners
585-5810

R L

ONE BEDROOMS: Summer
from $475, Fall from $725
TWO BEDROOMS: Summer
from $550, Fall from $1200
THREE BEDROOMS
Summer from $1450
Foll from $1750
Proven Best Lanlord!!!
KHP 476-2154

FULLY FURNISHED

ums on Townlake

Condomini
Dishes, lines

TV/VCR, utilities, cable. Short
or longterm. $1,595 (512
9260381

FOR LEASE two story 3/2 Hyde
Pork. Great for grad students
Fireploce tull-size w/D
$1600/mo. Coll Llourie, EPI
632-1904

3316 GUADALUPE
West Campus

1/1 $575 Fall,
$450 Summer

Call Harrison-Pearce

4726201

THE POINTE 910 Duncon
Llone. 2-2, stained concrete, fits
4 roommates $1195/mo

Avail. 7/15 428.4839 Eugene

WEST CAMPUS
LUXURY CONDOS
AT 2509 PEARL ST
Now preleas ng for August
Fully equipped kitchens, W/D,
berber carpet. ceramic tile,
covered porking and goted
entrances. Call Cheryl o
Lynx Property Services
3262722 ext 204
for rent specials

COUNTRY-UT 14MI, FM969,
2100 sq/ft, older, 312,
CACH, WD conn, porches,
yord, gorden. $1000. 472
2097

UNIQUE APTS. in great campus
area locations.  Rent $395 and
up Alori Properties. 454
A663 . WWW ALORI NET

ENFIELD!  HARDWOODS, 32
$1800. No dogs Available
8/22. Front Page 4808518

ONE BLOCK 1o Central market
4104 marathon Blvd. 2 homes
on wooded lot Firstisa 1.1
with central g, W/D, ra X
fridge. $7 50/ utilities pc':ge
Second is 2-1 with study, of
3rd bedroom, central air, W/D,
range, fridge, $1325/ utilities
paid. Both Available August 1st.
Non-gmokers, no pets
458.4449

* * *Severeal Gorgeous
3 Bedroom Houses &
Duplexes in Tarrytown,
est, & East Campus
Leases boﬁmmng in
Summer & Fall from $1295
Proven Best Landlord!!!
KHP 4762154

3/2/2, CACH, Zilker, applion-
ces, fenced, W/D<onnections,
$1650/mo. 3/2/carpont, appli-
ances, storage, $1200/mo
Yecrieases Hardwoods. Avail
able now. 4410916

BETTER HURRY! Huge 4/2,
CACH, appliances,

ord, CR shuttle, great neighbor-
Kood $1500/mo 626
5699/657.7171. 1512 lork
wood Dr. Avciloble 801.

2713 Hemphill- 1/1 Block to UT
$575

1007 W. 24th- 1/1, All Bills
Paid $750
2017 Ford- 2/1 Lok, Zilker Park
$850

2713 Hemphill- 2/1, Hdwds
Walk to UT $1100
317 W. 35th- 2/1, Hdwds
All Bills Paid $1100
1035 W. 44th- 2/1, Hdwds
FP, Charm $1200
704 Franklin- 4/2, Hdwds
CACH $1600
909 E. 38th- 3/2 5/gor
Hdwds, Nice $1800
3211 French P! - 4/2 4 den
Hdwds $2000
3410 Duval ls‘ Hdwds, gos

pd. $700
FALL AVAILABILITY

2307 Lleon-7/3.5, Hdwds
New Int Paint
2810 B San Pedro- 1/1, Scrd
Porch $800
2810 C San Pedro- 2/1
Hdwds, CACH $1400
4609 Depew- 4/2 Hdwds
Vintage $ 1600
4011 Ave. A-3/2, 2story, Cute
$1500

See our website
eyesoftexasproperties.com

477-1163

FRENCH PLACE 3
open yard, Pets Neg
wood floors, Great
$1595. 4761976 ELY
ERTIES

5 Nice
Hara
Vaolue
PROP

HYDE PARK 3 bedrooms! Hard
wood floors, Great yards, Huge
kitchen and living areas $1995
476-1976 ELY PROPERTIES

RECENTLY

RENOVATED
4BR/2BA $1600 SBR/2BA
$1800. Llorge yards pets ok
10 minutes to UT. 9284944

CLEAN 3-1-1 convenient Motor
ola, FM969, 183 Blinds
hdwds, 21 acres. 6402 johnny
Morris. $850, 472.2097

HUGE 4/2 house, newly remod-
eled. Hardwood Real nice
$1800. CR shutle 1507
Northridge.  August 626
5699

7/2 PARTIALLY turnished

W/D, CACH, off-street parking
Available Aug | 3430267

AVENUE H 1bedroom house
Brand new appliances $700
deposit, $750/me. Small deck
1block from Duwal Avoilable
immediately 45246748

*IF SHUTTLE- 704 Franklin
Cool 2-story, 4/2, hordwoods.
CA/CH, $1600. Agent 477
1163

*TARRYTOWN. 2612 Maria
Anna 4/2/1 goroge 2 living,
spacious, CA/CH  §2
Agent 477-1163

AVAILABLE NOW!I 2/3 BDs
$675-$1200  For 24 he infor
mation call 477 dive

AVAILABLE AUG 15 |5 BD
$500-$2000 for 24 hour infor-
mation call 477 UVE or email

home.austin rr com /the /47 7LIV
E

Funky, old, but homey
rooms available in lorge
houses in west campus. Live
with cool people in o unique
student environment Al prices
include food and utilities
summer $394.516,
foll $468.599
Flexible lease dates
available for summer
WWW .iccaustin.coop of
4761957

SW LARGE bedroom, private

bath in my 4/2 Pool tennis
courts, trails. 4334888 No
smoking, please

ROOMS IN large 6BR house
available immediately
$500/mo flatrate

WD/ Utils/Cable/Broadbond
FREE. Smin drive to UT Call
Paul 8257203

your problem
Cdme see why Contessa is the
place to be this upcoming Falll
Rates starting at
$2760/semester with
19 meals/week included
Both Private and Double rooms
still available. Apply now and
receive $200 off o full
academic year's rates! All you
need to do is write
“Ad Discount” at the top of
our application and
(et the savings begin!
Please call 476-4648 o
stop by 2707 Rio Grande for
further information
You may also check our websie
ot www.contessadorms com
(Discount offer not valid wit
any other rent reduction
promotions

fo expires 8/31/02)

COOP ROOMS. $450 ABP

1910 Rio Grande. 3 Blocks
from campus. Owner/agen

845

Looking for housemates
to fill houses in west camgus
north campus, and judges
hill neighborhoods
If you are looking for affordatie
living in @ unique studen
environment, Check Us Out
Rotes include utilities and
food: summer $394.514
fall $468-599
www.iccaustin.coop or

476-1957

GRAD STUDENT seeks female
roommate for 2/2, W/D  tyde
Park apartment across from #
shuttle stop. $550 + 1/2
ies. Available first week

A
Contoct

ust
gcc350@hofmonl com
PERFECT/MALE-GRAD-S™

DENT.  VERY lor room e
large, quiet ShoalCreek home
Share-bath. 8min/UT Shomie
$400/mo-+utilities Avoiloble
July st 1877458
2405ext.36027 (3521375
6996.

1 Block to UT- Quiet friend!y
non-smokers to share GO&
GEOUS 3-2

duplex. W/D, parking, hard
woods. Fall 1-yr $565.650
eachor $1795 all. 4742014
www.abbey-house.com /nueces

4 BLOCKS to UT-Nicel Lorge
private room, bath, walkn clog
et, Quiet, nonsmoki upstairy
W/D, bi shcrerf oo e
495. ABP 474

www:obbey-house com

SHORT WALK UT- Quiet non
smoking, lorge windows hord
wocds. Private bedroom share
bath. From $295 ( $100
meals, bills). 47472618
www.602elmwood com

ROOMMATE WANTED
3BR/2BA house #5 shume
Big backyard, jucuzi, W/U |
room availoble, $550 (&)
3717162, 6536123

HUGE 2/2

2222 /Mopac,

one beidroon; available
Aug. 1, pool, parki
W/D, walkin closet
$550/month
924-8778. Come seoe ot
www.geocities. com/
drycreekapt/index htm!

LOOKING FOR rmu&~;:
share 2-bed, 2-bath aparment
On BD/#27 route Rent s
$280+1/2 utilities. 442 8456

e e———
FEMALE ROOMMATES
WANTED
to share condo for Fall/ ing
of next year. Furnished 3/2
condo is located on Oltort. near
bus route. Internet hookup, W /D
& security alarm. Very nice &
spacious. For information
contact Andrea @ 6930387 .,
email ogeraci@mail ulexas edy

1SO ROOMMALTTE for | y' leose
starting in August. Buron Dr
2/2, shuttle accessible,
$400/mo. +phone/utilities Call
Don, 441-7521 .

FEMALE ROOMMATE and assis
fant fo manoger

of smail
ment com??hx at 32/35 m
lorge 2/2 a Walk 1o
200+1/2 utilities

campus.

Available now.  Call Koren
6586007

LAW  STUDENT Large

2BD/2BA townhome fur
o1135/183. Shuble, 10mes

o UT.
$450/mo+utilities

281224
224
9392 °

available receiving orders by

some tax

$3000 PAID.

Egg Donors.
SAT>1100/ACT>24 ages 20-
29 N/smokers. Inquire at:

Into@eggdonorcenter.com

EDUCATIONAL
3% |

UTORING
at reasonable cost.
GED, LSAT, ESL, History, |
Political Science, Texas Gov't.,

Philosophy, Anthropology.

|
|
|
{
|
|
|
|

BOOKKEEPING,
preparation 20-

30hrs/week. Call 474-6081

Pizza

-
Classics
HIRING
Drivers & Couponers $10-$15/hr.
pd. daily. Also Cooks
Call 320-8080 after 4pm.

ATTENTION

phone. Not telemarketing
Great opponumgz with growing,
Austin-based nutritional
supplement company. Must
have strong “people” skills, and
aftention to detail. Scheduling
between 8am and 9pm M-F
No nutritional
ex rience necessary
Exceﬁ:nr pay and benefits

Call 306-9911.
Ask for James.

CLERICAL,

NEAR UT, $9-10 PT, $10-14
FT, Office or courier, flex

L

Sociology, Biology. 4742112 .
Writing/Composition LawyersAidService.com/jobs
Call Global Frontiers vx)’:'lssl:\ﬂ: TS -
PART-TIM LP needed tor
CA}V\PUS Commercial Property Manage-
apply at ment Co. in NW Austin. 2
U hours/week. Self-motivated, de

SELF DEFENSE security prod-

Stadium Club
MW.F. 3-5 477-5800

tail-oriented individual possess
ing excellent phone skills, and
knowledge of MS Word & Ex
cel. Office/Clerical experience

«ts, pepper spray, Stun Guns

$250 A Day potential/ Bartend

and Accounting major a plus
$8-$9 50/hour . Fax resume

s moton carms, door 19, Tgnng provded 1800 5351223 pm:Hoathr
gl bl CHILD DEVELOPMENT 820 =

62 - | CENTER SEEKS = |

M Lo iRl Ny $910FT $1014
prrovty Sy dcoury, e, poy up b5 $9/ Satz " "

Accepting insurances. Chronic
pain, headache, sports injury,

anxiety, sleep problem, chemi-
col dependency,

nervousness

The Children’s

Center of Austin
795-8300 or fax 795-8311
= Apply in person

LowyersAidService.com/|obs

850 - Retail
EMERALDS

vals

790 -

483-144]

ATHLETIC, OUTGOING individ-
$35 10 $75/hr
no selling, flexible hours

is a leading specialty
department store
Thriving, providing a secure fu-
ture, growth opportunity, paid
medical, vacation, flexibility &

In Austin,
512

/PT positions

Summer,

$1500 WEEKLY potential mail outstanding people to work
available at ing our circulars. For info call with. Start $8-$12/hr
THE REPUBLICAN 203977-1720 commenés;r;n;wnh experience
. Lamar
PARTY OF TEXAS. NEAR UT, $9-10 PT, $10-14 FT, o P
Entry-level contribution office or courier, fexible e :
processing. Perfect job for 4742112, G

sudents. Casual dress, relaxed
atmosphere, flexible hours
For more information

call 4779821 x148
PT MAINTENANCE help for

small complexes near campus

LawyersAidService.com/jobs

Make Excellent Money
Part/Full Time Sales
Great Products !!!
Great Pay !!!

FULL AND HALF TIME JOBS
FOR BRIGHT INDIVIDUALS

Programmer -
strong C++ experience
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